


COLD STARTER

FRENCH OYSTERS | LEMON  (1/3 pcs/6 pcs) 

BURRATA | FIGS | HAZELNUT CRUMBLE
     add on Fig | Chia Seed Bread  (+ RM 12)

BEETROOT SMOKED SALMON | BLINIS | DILL SOURCREAM

NIÇOISE SALAD | VEGETABLES | TUNA | ANCHOVY DRESSING

22 / 60 / 110

38

48

48

V

ARANCINI | PROVOLA | MOZZARELLA

ESCARGOT | DUXELLE | HERB BUTTER  (6/12/18 pcs)

PAN SEARED FOIE GRAS | PICKLED ONION | STRAWBERRY (2PCS)

26

38/72/92

88

BREAD

FOCACCIA | TAPENADE | OLIVE OIL | BALSAMIC 20

HOT STARTER

SOUP
MUSHROOM | TRUFFLE OIL | TRUFFLE BRIOCHE 42

V

HANDMADE PASTA

Choice of 2 types of pasta ( Linguine | Chitarra )

PASTA | BURRATA | POMODORO

PASTA | WILD MUSHROOM | TRUFFLE

PASTA | TIGER PRAWN | CRUSTACEAN SAUCE

52

48

66

RISOTTO | SAFFRON | PARMIGIANO REGGIANO

RISOTTO

48

TORTELLINI | WILD MUSHROOM | JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE

TORTELLINI

48

V

V

V

V

*Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charges & 6% SST

(ADD ON ADDITIONAL SEAFOOD WITH RM68)

FIG | CHIA SEED BREAD | ISIGNY BUTTER 18



MAINS

RATATOUILLE
 with MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES | PARMIGIANO REGGIANO

HALIBUT
 with FRITTO MISTO | LEMON CORIANDER | CAPER VIERGE

CORNFED CHICKEN ROULADE
 with CONFIT CARROT | SPINACH MOUSSE | POTATO MOUSSELINE

SALTIMBOCCA
 with VEAL | TURKEY HAM | DUCK PROSCIUTTO | ORZO

DUCK LEG CONFIT
 with RATATOUILLE | POTATO PAVE | AIOLI

BRAISED BEEF (contains alcohol)
 with RED WINE | TRUFFLE BALSAMIC JUS | POTATO MOUSSELINE

AGED LAMB RACK
 with PARMIGIANA | HERBS

48

62
 

64
 

96
 

64
 

88
 

128
 

SHARING PLATES

SPRING CHICKEN
 with ROASTED POTATO | JUS

BEEF SHORT RIB
 with TOMATO HERBS | FRIES

BOUILLABAISSE
 with SEAFOOD | AIOLI | CROUTON

WAGYU BEEF FLANK STEAK (200+/- GM)
with CAFÉ DE PARIS BUTTER | FRIES

BEEF WELLINGTON
 with DUXELLES | PUFF PASTRY

TRIO DUCK
 with AGED BREAST | CONFIT LEG | SEARED FOIE GRAS | ORZO PASTA

72
 

98
 

138

148
 

198

198
 

SWEET MEMORIES

TIRAMISU “DELLO CHEF” - CHEF’S TIRAMISU (contains alcohol)

WEISS DARK CHCOOLATE LAVA | AMARENA CHERRIES | GELATO

CHEESE PLATTER | FRUITS | CONDIMENTS

CANNOLI (2PCS) - dark chocolate

BURNT CHEESECAKE (ORIGINAL / EARL GREY)

30

35

48

18

20 / 22

GELATO

PISTACHIO GELATO 20

*Prices are subjected to 10% Service Charges & 6% SST

V



V

RESERVATION
+6012 579 9309


